PANEL VENTILATION
112
PANEL VENTILATION
PA
N
EL
 V
EN
TI
LA
TI
O
N
Telephone: 01785 818600          Fax: 01785 811900
Panel Ventilation
Part Number Dimension Panel Cut Out Voltage Air Flow m³/hr
FFP105-23-115VAC 114 x 114 x 64mm 92 x 92mm 115VAC 36/41
FFP105-23-230VAC 114 x 114 x 64mm 92 x 92mm 230VAC 36/41
FFP150-57-115VAC 150 x 150 x 67mm 125 x 125mm 115VAC 57/61
FFP150-57-230VAC 150 x 150 x 67mm 125 x 125mm 230VAC 57/61
FFP204-120-115VAC 204 x 204 x 98mm 177 x 177mm 115VAC 120/135
FFP204-120-230VAC 204 x 204 x 98mm 177 x 177mm 230VAC 120/135
FFP250-115-115VAC 250 x 250 x 102mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 115/125
FFP250-230-115VAC 250 x 250 x 114mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 230/262
FFP250-400-115VAC 250 x 250 x 98mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 400/440
FFP250-115-230VAC 250 x 250 x 102mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 115/125
FFP250-230-230VAC 250 x 250 x 114mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 230/262
FFP250-400-230VAC 250 x 250 x 98mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 400/440
FFP325-520-115VAC 325 x 325 x 153mm 292 x 292mm 115VAC 520/580
FFP325-920-115VAC 325 x 325 x 118mm 292 x 292mm 115VAC 920/940
FFP325-520-230VAC 325 x 325 x 153mm 292 x 292mm 230VAC 520/580
FFP325-920-230VAC 325 x 325 x 118mm 292 x 292mm 230VAC 920/940
• Combined fan & filter units
• Weather proof to IP54
• Quick snap fit, low profile design
• Quiet running
• Sealed ball bearing construction
• Reversible flow direction
• RAL7035 Colour, RAL7032 also available
• UKCA & CE Approved
Fan & Filter Units
Also available in 24VAC, 24VDC and 400V in selected models
Part Number Dimension Panel Cut Out
FFP105-FG 114 x 114 x 21mm 92 x 92mm
FFP150-FG 150 x 150 x 24mm 125 x 125mm
FFP204-FG 204 x 204 x 28mm 177 x 177mm
FFP250-FG 250 x 250 x 26mm 219 x 219mm
FFP325-FG 325 x 325 x 28mm 292 x 292mm
• Combined filter & guard units
• Inlet/Outlet Filter
• Weather proof to IP54
• Quick snap fit, low profile design
• RAL7035 Colour, RAL7032 also available
• UKCA & CE Approved
Filter & Guard Units